MIDLAND COUNTIES AA
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING

19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

FO1 Long Jump U15 Boys & U15 Girls

Posn

=

O 00 N O Ul & WN

M W N PR

FO2 Discus Senior & U17 Men & U15 Boys

Bib
61
38

471
52

470

428
65
44
45

222
231
373
204

Athlete

Chloe VINESTOCK
Amber DUNKLEY-DARBY
Ella WATFORD

Caitlin RODWAY

Millie WATFORD

Holly BARROWS
Georgina WOOD

Amy KELLY

Poppy KELLY

Kyle BODEN

Benjamin HARRINGTON
Daniel KOSMACZEWSKI
Ethan COURT

Posn
1
2

Bib
419
412

378
369
368

397
398
382

Athlete
Tyrone WILLIAMS
Daniel EVANS

Kieran VALLEY
Lewis BYNG
Fenton BISHOP-TIMINGS

Lee WRIGHT
Nicholas YOUNG
Sam CHANCE

Club

Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Birchfield Harriers
Tamworth AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston

Club
Birchfield Harriers
Unattached

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Rugby & Northampton AC

Halesowen ACC
Deeside AAC
Halesowen ACC

FO3 Shot Put Senior U20 U17 Women & U15 Girls

Posn
1

20/03/2016 23:22

Bib
125

436
430

180

460

Athlete
Cathy BOOTH

Parisse LINTON-SHAW
Emelina DARVELL

Cara BENNETT

Victoria YOUNG

Club
Chesterfield & District AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Banbury Harriers

Hereford & County AC

Deeside AAC

@) track

Perf
491
4.74
4.67
4.34
4.29
4.04
3.87
3.81
3.57

5.19
5.02
4.58
4.39

Perf
27.35
13.27

24.89
19.53
15.17
40.92

37.30
31.74

Perf

5.16

7.63
6.67

8.06

6.66

Age Group IPC
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U13 Boys

Age Group IPC
Senior Men F37
Senior Men F11

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
Ul7 Men

Ul7 Men
U1l7 Men

Age Group IPC
Senior Women F37

U15 Girls
U15 Girls

Ul7 Women

U20 Women

RESULTS
DAY 1

Page 1 of 23



MIDLAND COUNTIES AA RESULTS

3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING DAY 1
19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM
FO4 High Jump Pool ASH 1.25m
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf Age Group IPC
1 367 Luca MICHALOWSKI Charnwood AC 1.35 U13 Boys
1 425 Rhiana BURRELL Birchfield Harriers 1.50 U13 Girls
1 376 Tom SAMUEL Cheltenham & County Harriers 1.40 U15 Boys
2 375 Rishi PATEL Rugby & Northampton AC 1.35 U15 Boys
1 442 Jodie WATSON Stratford Upon Avon AC 1.55 U15 Girls
2 426 Jemimah AGBONLAHOR Birchfield Harriers 1.55 U15 Girls
3 427 Charlotte BAILEY Marshall Milton Keynes AC 1.45 U15 Girls
4 433 Emily JENKINS Cheltenham Harriers 1.45 U15 Girls
5 441 Ellie TURNER Birchfield Harriers 1.40 U15 Girls
6= 429 Ellie BRYAN Stratford-upon-Avon AC 1.35 U15 Girls
6= 143 Maddie CLARK Stratford-upon-Avon AC 1.35 U15 Girls
6= 152 Emily WILD Stratford-upon-Avon AC 1.35 U15 Girls
1 463  Emily JOHNS Derby AC 1.45 U23 Women
FO5 Pole Vault Pool A SH 2.30m
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Age Group IPC
1 468 Alessandra ROSSI Birmingham Running Athletics & 3.20 Senior Women
1 443  Chloe WILD Chesterfield & District AC 2.30 U15 Girls
1 396 Jake WATSON Telford AC 3.10 U17 Men
1 187 Esther LEONG North Somerset AC 3.00 U1l7 Women
2 189 Felicia MILORO Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 2.70 Ul7 Women
1 458  Annie WILLIAMS Sale Harriers Manchester 3.20 U20 Women
2 447 Rebecca CONWAY Chesterfield & District AC 2.60 U20 Women
FO6 Shot Put Senior U17 Men & U15 Boys
Posn Bib  Athlete Club Perf Age Group IPC
1 419 Tyrone WILLIAMS Birchfield Harriers 9.56 Senior Men F37
2 412 Daniel EVANS Unattached 5.48 Senior Men F11
1 369 Lewis BYNG Bromsgrove & Redditch 10.44  U15 Boys
2 378 Kieran VALLEY Bromsgrove & Redditch 8.67 U15 Boys
3 368 Fenton BISHOP-TIMINGS Rugby & Northampton AC 7.32 U15 Boys
1 398 Nicholas YOUNG Deeside AAC 13.39  Ul7 Men
20/03/2016 23:22 m track Page 2 of 23



FO7 Discus U20 U17 Women & U15 Girls

MIDLAND COUNTIES AA
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING

19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

Posn
1
2
3

Bib
444
432
438

186
180

455
459
460

Athlete

Katy WRIGHT
Lauren GARFIELD
Tayla MULLINGS

Michaela KNIGHT
Cara BENNETT

Amber SIMPSON
Tia WILLIAMS
Victoria YOUNG

Club

Halesowen ACC
Cheltenham Harriers
Bromsgrove & Redditch

Charnwood AC
Hereford & County AC

Deeside AAC
Deeside AAC
Deeside AAC

FO8 Triple Jump Pool A1 U17W U15 Boys & U15 Girls (7/9m)

Posn
1
2

U wWN

FO9 Long Jump Senior U20 & U17 Women

Bib
377
245

441

188
174
189
184
190
185

Athlete
James THOMSON
Jamie TRANTER

Ellie TURNER

Emily MADDEN FORMAN
Jamelia SMITH

Felicia MILORO

Lucy DURHAM

Annabel MULLENDER
Elizabeth HENNESSY

Posn
1
2
3

u b wWwN R

AW N

20/03/2016 23:22

Bib
126
500
463

430

171
195
84
96
183

177
445
105
449

Athlete

Tannika BURGESS
Seun OGUNSOLA
Emily JOHNS

Emelina DARVELL

Phoebe HARLAND
Daisy SMITH

Ellie LARKIN

Claire RICHARDS
Kaydene DUNKLEY

Georgia PARRIS
Tia ALEXANDER
Simone AGER

Lucy HARRISON

Club
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Dudley & Stourbridge Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Peterborough AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Yate AC

Birchfield Harriers

Club

Wolverhampton & Bilston
University of Birmingham AC & X
Derby AC

Banbury Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Mansfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Telford AC

Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers

Birmingham Running Athletics &
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

@) track

Perf
17.25
15.93
15.49

23.23
22.51

32.80
25.60
18.50

Perf
12.13
10.11

8.92

10.91
10.75
10.41
9.32
9.11
8.86

Perf
5.14
4.54
4.40

3.89

5.03
4.85
4.65
4.65
4.50

5.48
5.21
4.97
3.85

Age Group
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women

U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

Age Group
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Girls

Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women

Age Group

Senior Women

U23 Women
U23 Women

U15 Girls

Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women

U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

IPC

IPC

IPC

RESULTS
DAY 1
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MIDLAND COUNTIES AA

3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING
19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

F10 Hammer Senior U20 U17Men & U15 Boys

Posn Bib Athlete
1 374 Jack LAMBERT
2 370 Jacob CARELESS
1 386 Alex GRIFFITHS
2 387 Harry ILYK
3 397 Lee WRIGHT
1 403 Beau MORRIS
1 410 Jacob LANGE

F11 High Jump Pool B SH 1.50m

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 414 Andy NEAT
1 467 Daniella HANKINS
2 394 David THOMAS
3 385 Owen FLAVELL
1 197 Natasha SMITH
2 171 Phoebe HARLAND
3 174 Jamelia SMITH
2 400 Daniel FITZHENRY
3 402 Christopher HEWLETT
1 177 Georgia PARRIS

F12 Triple Jump Pool A2 All Others (7/9m)

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 126 Tannika BURGESS
2 500 Seun OGUNSOLA
1 450 Lucy JOHNSTON
2 448 Anastasia GEORGIEVSKAYA
3 454 Vickie ROBERTS

F13 Pole Vault Pool B SH 3.20

Posn Bib Athlete
1 420 Christopher DAY
2 422 Derek HATELEY
1 390 George OSBORNE
1 196 Imogen SMITH
1 461 Elizabeth EDDEN

20/03/2016 23:22

Club

Kidderminster & Stourport AC
Notts AC

Cheltenham Harriers

Notts AC

Halesowen ACC

Birchfield Harriers

Gloucester AC

Club

Telford AC

Bedford & County AC

Yate AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

Stroud AC
Birchfield Harriers

Peterborough AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers

Club
Wolverhampton & Bilston

University of Birmingham AC & X

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Bromsgrove School
Coventry Godiva H

Club

Oxford University AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

@) track

Perf
52.49
36.24
55.82
48.90
35.42
48.10
57.43

Perf

1.70

1.60

1.80
1.65

1.70
1.50
1.50

1.90
1.70

1.65
Perf
11.29
9.30
10.31

10.30
10.22

Perf
3.50
3.30
3.80
3.40

3.50

Age Group
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
U20 Men
U23 Men
Age Group
Senior Men

Senior Women

U1l7 Men
U1l7 Men

Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women

U20 Men
U20 Men

U20 Women
Age Group
Senior Women
U23 Women
U20 Women

U20 Women
U20 Women

Age Group
Masters (M35)
Masters (M45)
Ul7 Men

Ul7 Women

U23 Women

IPC

IPC

IPC

IPC

RESULTS
DAY 1
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MIDLAND COUNTIES AA
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING

F14 Javelin Senior U20 U17 Women & U15 Girls

Posn Bib Athlete

1 462  Elspeth JAMIESON

2 469 Karen ADDIS
3 125 Cathy BOOTH

1 439 Imogen ONIONS
2 152  Emily WILD

1 200 Harriet WOODWARD

2 199 Rebecca WARDLE

1 456 Ellie-Mae STOKES
2 450 Lucy JOHNSTON

Club

City of Norwich AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Chesterfield & District AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC

Birchfield Harriers
Chesterfield & District AC

Nene Valley Harriers
Marshall Milton Keynes AC

F15 Long Jump Senior U20 U17Men & U15 Boys

Posn Bib  Athlete

1 411 Stuart STREET
413 Ryan JAMES
409 Joel GRENFELL
366 Jordan MITCHELL
423 Julien GITTENS

U b~ wN

393 Cameron STEVEN
353 Jack SUMNERS
395 Joel TOWNLEY
379 Daniel BOYD

383 Cyrus CLARKE

u b wnN

=

405 Toby PENTREATH
2 407  Elliott WALKER

F16 Triple Jump Pool B 11/13m
Posn Bib  Athlete
1 366 Jordan MITCHELL
2 423  Julien GITTENS

1 395 Joel TOWNLEY
1 405 Toby PENTREATH
F17 High Jump Pool CSH 1.75m

Posn Bib  Athlete
1 408 Ryan WEBB

1 388 Joel KHAN

20/03/2016 23:22

Club

Notts AC

Birchfield Harriers
Peterborough AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Leeds City AC

City of Stoke AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Gloucester AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Amber Valley AC

Bristol & West AC

Royal Sutton Coldfield

Club

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Leeds City AC

Gloucester AC

Bristol & West AC

Club

Wimborne AC

Worcester AC

@) track

19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

Perf
34.15
26.40
15.32

23.86
20.94

36.03
30.51

31.22
30.35

Perf
6.68
6.45
6.33
6.13
541

6.18
6.10
5.84
5.74
5.38

6.46
6.25

Perf
12.98
11.61
13.10
13.22

Perf

2.01

1.98

Age Group
U23 Women
Masters (W45)
Senior Women

U15 Girls
U15 Girls

Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women

U20 Women
U20 Women

Age Group
U23 Men
Senior Men
U23 Men

U23 Men
Masters (M50)

Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men

U20 Men
U20 Men

Age Group
U23 Men
Masters (M50)
Ul7 Men

U20 Men

Age Group

U20 Men

Ul7 Men

IPC

F37

IPC

IPC

IPC

RESULTS
DAY 1
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F18 Javelin Senior U20 U17Men & U15 Boys

MIDLAND COUNTIES AA
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING

19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

Posn
1
2

F19 Hammer U20 U17 Women & U15 Girls

Bib
415
320

368

382
380
384

406
401
404

Athlete
Emmish PROSPER
Carl BALDWIN

Fenton BISHOP-TIMINGS

Sam CHANCE
Mathew BRYCE
George ELLIOTT

lvan TAPPER
Joseph HARDMAN
Billy MORRIS

Posn
1
2
3

20/03/2016 23:22

Bib
437
438
444

179
194

451
455

Athlete

Amy MCLOUGHLIN
Tayla MULLINGS
Katy WRIGHT

Poppy BEAN
Mia SHERRIFF

Katie LAMBERT
Amber SIMPSON

Club
Birchfield Harriers
Not Listed

Rugby & Northampton AC

Halesowen ACC
Witney Road Runners
Cheltenham & County Harriers

Charnwood A C
Worcester AC
Birchfield Harriers

Club

Charnwood AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
Halesowen ACC

Notts AC
Burton AC

Kidderminster & Stourport AC
Deeside AAC

@) track

Perf
54.06
28.38

34.19

44.95
40.96
37.84

53.31
40.47
34.29

Perf
26.22
25.58
22.52

38.56
32.32

52.38
42.55

RESULTS
DAY 1

Age Group IPC
Senior Men
Senior Men

U15 Boys

U1l7 Men
U1l7 Men
U1l7 Men

U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

Age Group IPC
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women

U20 Women
U20 Women
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T01 60m Hurdles U13 Girls Round 1

Posn
1

2
3
4

Bib Athlete

140 Willa GIBB

139 Ciara ELLIS

141 Niamh KILGALLEN
138 Lacey DUTTON

T02 60m Hurdles U13 Boys Round 1

Posn
1
2

Bib Athlete
342 Riordan MAYE
357 Luke GOSLING

T03 60m Hurdles U15 Girls Round 1

Posn
1

u b wN R u b w N

A WN R

Bib  Athlete

149 Victoria JOHNSON
167 Georgie IVES-LAPPIN
147 lola GRANT

166 Sydney DAVIES

153 Jasmine WILLIAMS

148 Danielle HOPKINS

142 Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
169 Jessica LAKE

152  Emily WILD

143 Maddie CLARK

168 Rebecca JOHNS
145 Abbie DRAPER
146 Charis FARMER
165 Aliyah ASERIE

T04 60m Hurdles U17 Women Round 1

Posn
1

Uk WwN

AUl WN R

Bib  Athlete

172 Amy PYE

154  Jenna BLUNDELL
157 Imogen DAWE-LANE
174 Jamelia SMITH
156 Milan CLUES

155 |Isabel BREEDEN
170 Rhania AKII-BUA
171 Phoebe HARLAND
159 Clara NUTHALL
162  Abi WILLIAMS
164 Paula WILLIAMS
161 Ellen SMITH

TO5 60m Hurdles U15 Boys Round 1

Posn
1
2
3

Bib  Athlete

359 Oliver DAKIN
347 Cole WILLIAMS
356 Tony WELLS

345 Matthew REGISTER
358 Alfie BOWERS
360 John STOLBERG

20/03/2016 23:22

MIDLAND COUNTIES AA
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING

19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

Club

Yate AC

City of Stoke AC
Tamworth AC
Birchfield Harriers

Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC

Club

Charnwood AC
Peterborough AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

Worcester AC

Tipton Harriers
Mansfield H
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Birchfield Harriers

Club

Cannock & Stafford AC
Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC
Peterborough AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Cardiff AAC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Cardiff AAC

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC

Club

Chesterfield & District AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Corby AC

Cardiff AAC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club

@) track

Age Group IPC
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

Age Group IPC
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

Age Group IPC
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls T13

Age Group IPC
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women

Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Masters (W40)
Ul7 Women

Age Group IPC
U15 Boys

U15 Boys

Masters (M65)

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

RESULTS
DAY 2

Perf
9.73
10.04
10.64
10.70

Perf
10.74
10.83

Perf
9.17
9.67
9.86
9.99
10.20

10.01
10.18
10.26
12.00
12.00

9.65
10.27
10.30
10.70

Perf
8.74
8.97
9.00
9.23
9.40
9.42

9.43
9.69
9.72
9.79
10.40
DNF

Perf
8.95
10.26
10.52

10.02

10.33
10.70
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T06 60m Hurdles U17 Men Round 1

Posn
1

2
3
4

N =

Bib
354
353
350
363

351
352
361

Athlete

Tré THOMAS
Jack SUMNERS
Ben HIGGINS
Nathan LANGLEY

Oliver LAMBERT
Jay O'LEARY
Thomas BRITT

TO07 60m Hurdles U20 Women Round 1

Posn
1
2
3

Bib
176
177
163

Athlete

Amber GRIFFITHS
Georgia PARRIS
Zoe MATTACKS

TO08 60m Hurdles Senior Men Round 1

Posn
1

Bib
366

Athlete
Jordan MITCHELL

T09 60m U13 Girls Round 1

Posn
1

AUl WN R U wWwN - U WwWwN

U b wN R

Bib
9
17
12
139
19
26

25
140

138
141
29

10

24

20

27

30

18

15
14

20/03/2016 23:22

Athlete

Olivia HOPWOOD
Nifemi OGUNBASE
Mirella MANGOO
Ciara ELLIS

Rosina ORTON
April SEATON

Annie SAGHRI
Willa GIBB

Lizzy HARRISON
Lacey DUTTON
Niamh KILGALLEN
Amber THRELFALL

Megan DAVIES

Scarlett LEWIN

Amber HOPKINS

Hollie RILEY

Mollie Mae PENIKET-ALDRIDGE
Caitlin SHARRATT

Ruby WOOD
Manasi DEDHIA
Lucy O'NEILL

Freya MORRIS
La-Chay MCDONALD

MIDLAND COUNTIES AA
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING
19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

Club

Charnwood AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Charnwood AC
Worksop Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Cardiff AAC

Club

Leicester Coritanian AC
Nuneaton Harriers
Team Bath AC

Club
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Birchfield Harriers

City of Stoke AC

Birchfield Harriers

Saffron AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Yate AC

Huntingdonshire
Birchfield Harriers
Tamworth AC

Birchfield Harriers

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Saffron AC

Worcester AC

Doncaster AC

Birchfield Harriers
Saffron AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Wreake & Soar Valley
Birchfield Harriers
Halesowen ACC

Midland Schools

@) track

Age Group IPC
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men

Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men

Age Group IPC
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

Age Group IPC
U23 Men

Age Group IPC
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

RESULTS
DAY 2

Perf
8.02
8.44
8.83
8.92

8.44
8.48
9.38

Perf
9.40
9.45
9.64

Perf
8.83

Perf
8.63
8.65
8.77
8.85
8.92
9.03

8.62
8.90
8.99
9.12
9.13
9.21

9.27
9.48
9.66
9.82
9.90
12.69

9.05
9.17
9.31
9.32
10.25
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MIDLAND COUNTIES AA RESULTS
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING DAY 2
19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

T10 60m U13 Boys Round 1

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group IPC  Perf
1 217 David SEIDU Wreake Runners U13 Boys 8.20
2 214  lsaiah OGOULA Birchfield Harriers U13 Boys 8.22
3 204  Ethan COURT Wolverhampton & Bilston U13 Boys 8.74
4 206 Tyriqgue GRANT-FAGAN Royal Sutton Coldfield U13 Boys 8.91
5 205 Kaiyuki CRISP Rugby & Northampton AC U13 Boys 8.93
6 208 James GRIFFITHS Royal Sutton Coldfield AC U13 Boys 9.04
1 219 Sachin THETHY Rugby & Northampton AC U13 Boys 8.90
2 201 Josh BLAKESLEY Cannock & Stafford AC U13 Boys 9.34
3 209 Finley HAY Birchfield Harriers U13 Boys 9.43
4 220 Marcus WRIGHT Saffron Ac U13 Boys 9.62
5 342 Riordan MAYE Coventry Godiva Harriers U13 Boys 9.67
1 215 Daniel OLIVER Nuneaton Harriers U13 Boys 9.04
2 216 Aaron OSHENYE Royal Sutton Coldfield AC U13 Boys 9.30
3 218 Kishan SINGH JASSAL Birchfield Harriers U13 Boys 9.58
4 212 Charlie KEIGHT Saffron AC U13 Boys 9.64
5 207 Harry GRAVELSONS Stratford Upon Avon AC U13 Boys 9.91

20/03/2016 23:22 m track Page 9 of 23



MIDLAND COUNTIES AA RESULTS
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING DAY 2
19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

T11 60m U15 Girls Round 1

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group IPC  Perf
1 62  Lauryn WALKER Birchfield Harriers U15 Girls 7.92
2 31 Mary BEETHAM-GREEN Rugby & Northampton AC U15 Girls 7.99
3 151 Mia LOWNDES Sale Harriers Manchester U15 Girls 8.04
4 149 Victoria JOHNSON Charnwood AC U15 Girls 8.08
5 47 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen A & CC U15 Girls 8.11
6 53  Ruka SHONIBARE Sale Harriers Manchester U15 Girls 8.49
1 46  Beth LLOYD Birchfield Harriers U15 Girls 8.18
2 34  Ellie BROWN Notts AC U15 Girls 8.29
3 50 Molly PALMER Charnwood AC U15 Girls 8.36
4 59  Elizabeth TRUSLOVE Rugby & Northampton AC U15 Girls 8.46
5 147 lola GRANT Rugby & Northampton AC U15 Girls 8.49
6 38 Amber DUNKLEY-DARBY Birchfield Harriers U15 Girls 8.70
1 58 Poppy TOTT-BUSWELL Wreake & Soar Valley U15 Girls 8.60
2 51 Safia PARAISO Halesowen A & CC U15 Girls 8.65
3 52  Caitlin RODWAY Birchfield Harriers U15 Girls 8.72
4 42 Angela JILLE Saffron AC U15 Girls 8.79
5 33  Lauren BOWMAN Tamworth AC U15 Girls 8.80
6 143 Maddie CLARK Stratford-upon-Avon AC U15 Girls 8.95
1 144  Sadie CRAIG Telford AC U15 Girls 8.53
2 48  Josie ORANGE Wreake Runners U15 Girls 8.59
3 64  Sienna WILLIAMS Midland Schools U15 Girls 8.81
4 32  Lydia BONSHOR Charnwood AC U15 Girls 8.82
5 55 Megan SMITH Nuneaton Harriers U15 Girls 8.97
6 45  Poppy KELLY Wolverhampton & Bilston AC U15 Girls 9.41
1 35 Euriella CRISTOVAO Birchfield Harriers U15 Girls 8.63
2 39 Luka EMANUEL Birchfield Harriers U15 Girls 9.09
3 37 Lauren DEGVILLE-JONES Birchfield Harriers U15 Girls 9.14
4 40  Lauren GAVIN Coventry Godiva Harriers U15 Girls 9.14
5 152 Emily WILD Stratford-upon-Avon AC U15 Girls 9.18
6 36 Beth DARROCK Royal Sutton Coldfield AC U15 Girls 9.82
1 145 Abbie DRAPER Rugby & Northampton AC U15 Girls 8.73
2 56  Faith SPENCER Wolverhampton & Bilston U15 Girls 9.04
3 41  Charlotte GRAVELSONS Stratford Upon Avon AC U15 Girls 9.21
4 65 Georgina WOOD Birchfield Harriers U15 Girls 9.26
5 43 Erin KEIGHT Saffron AC U15 Girls 9.93
1 146 Charis FARMER Cannock & Stafford AC U15 Girls 8.47
2 148 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC U15 Girls 8.53
3 142 Alexia BENNETT-CORDY Tipton Harriers U15 Girls 8.55
4 153 Jasmine WILLIAMS Stratford Upon Avon AC U15 Girls 8.99
5 436 Parisse LINTON-SHAW Rugby & Northampton AC U15 Girls 9.38
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MIDLAND COUNTIES AA RESULTS
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING DAY 2
19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

T12 60m U15 Boys Round 1

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group IPC  Perf
1 226 Kai DUDDFIELD Wolverhampton & Bilston U15 Boys 7.60
2 233 Euan JONES Wreake Runners U15 Boys 7.65
3 228 Zachary ELLIOTT Birchfield Harriers U15 Boys 7.65
4 234 Carrick MCDONOUGH Blaenau Gwent AC U15 Boys 7.67
5 243 Amara THAKKER Saffron AC U15 Boys 7.71
6 237 Harvey REYNOLDS Newport Harriers U15 Boys 7.74
1 250 Oshay WILLIAMS Unattached U15 Boys 7.60
2 239 Morgan SENIOR Wolverhampton & Bilston U15 Boys 7.83
3 222  Kyle BODEN Birchfield Harriers U15 Boys 7.91
4 251 Ronaldo WILSON - U15 Boys 7.93
5 221 Ben BASTEN Crewe & Nantwich AC U15 Boys 8.01
6 227 Jose DUHANEY Birchfield Harriers U15 Boys 8.23
1 249 Callum WHYMAN Team Bath AC U15 Boys 7.75
2 229 Cameron FUTERS Cannock & Stafford AC U15 Boys 7.99
3 236 Yahye MOHAMED Not Listed U15 Boys 8.33
4 248 Samuel WHITTAKER Rugby & Northampton AC U15 Boys 8.34
5 347 Cole WILLIAMS Stratford Upon Avon AC U15 Boys 8.46
6 232 Omar HOLNESS Birchfield Harriers U15 Boys 8.54
1 231 Benjamin HARRINGTON Birchfield Harriers U15 Boys 8.01
2 235 Lewis MCKEOWN - U15 Boys 8.12
3 240 Rhys SHEARER Midland Schools U15 Boys 8.14
4 242 Johnny SINGH Saffron AC U15 Boys 8.24
5 223 Conlan BOYLE Rugby & Northampton AC U15 Boys 8.31
6 244 Paul THOMAS Midland Schools U15 Boys 8.34
7 344 Joel MATTACKS Team Bath AC U15 Boys 9.10
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MIDLAND COUNTIES AA RESULTS
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING DAY 2
19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

T13 60m U17 Women Round 1

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group IPC  Perf
1 90 Josie OLIARNYK Halesowen A & CC Ul7 Women 7.63
2 93  Cassie-Ann PEMBERTON Birchfield Harriers Ul7 Women 7.69
3 81 Molly JENKS Halesowen ACC U17 Women 7.97
4 83 Jazzmin KIFFIN Charnwood AC Ul7 Women 8.03
5 80 Danielle HORTON Stratford-upon-Avon AC U17 Women 8.13
6 82  Kitty JOSEPH BLACKLER Charnwood AC U17 Women 8.16
1 70  Megan BROAD Telford AC U17 Women 8.11
2 102 Abbie WALTERS Wolverhampton & Bilston U17 Women 8.15
3 66 Laurone AGER Rugby & Northampton AC U17 Women 8.17
4 89 Heidi NORGROVE Saffron Ac U17 Women 8.21
5 154  Jenna BLUNDELL Team Bath AC U17 Women 8.21
1 157 Imogen DAWE-LANE Team Bath AC Ul7 Women 8.21
2 94  Charlie PETERS Cannock & Stafford AC U17 Women 8.26
3 75  Venise ELLIOTT Birchfield Harriers Ul7 Women 8.35
4 91 Kai ONOKAH Wolverhampton & Bilston U17 Women 8.53
5 79  Aishat HAMMED Birchfield Harriers Ul7 Women 8.55
1 162  Abi WILLIAMS Cheltenham & County Harriers U17 Women 8.24
2 78 Kaya GORDON Wolverhampton & Bilston AC U17 Women 8.28
3 72  Laryce COKE Wolverhampton & Bilston U17 Women 8.37
4 67 Molly BENNETT Bath University U17 Women 8.39
5 97  Emily RILEY Doncaster AC Ul7 Women 8.39
6 84  Ellie LARKIN Wolverhampton & Bilston U17 Women 8.61
1 71  Turaya BRYAN-TRACEY Birchfield Harriers U17 Women 8.25
2 77  Zydonie FEARON Saffron Ac U17 Women 8.59
3 86 Chelsey MARSDEN Birchfield Harriers U1l7 Women 8.59
4 68 Kate BISHOP Halesowen A & CC U17 Women 8.64
5 92  Lauren PARCHMENT Wolverhampton & Bilston U17 Women 8.67
1 161 Ellen SMITH City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U17 Women 8.54
2 101 Sophie TEMPLE Gloucester AC U17 Women 8.54
3 85 Holly LEGISTER Halesowen ACC U1l7 Women 8.63
4 98 Louise ROBINSON Birchfield Harriers Ul7 Women 8.64
5 95 Eden REDDY Birchfield Harriers U1l7 Women 8.79
1 69 Donachae BLAICE Midland Schools U1l7 Women 8.42
2 88 Rita MPONZO Midland Schools Ul7 Women 8.60
3 104 Emily WOOD Birchfield Harriers U1l7 Women 9.20
4 99 Megan SMITH Midland Schools U17 Women 9.74
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MIDLAND COUNTIES AA RESULTS
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING DAY 2
19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

T14 60m U17 Men Round 1

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group IPC  Perf
1 261 Kaie CHAMBERS -BROWN Birchfield Harriers U17 Men 6.98
2 354 Tré THOMAS Charnwood AC U17 Men 7.20
3 284  Ryan SHIPPY Halesowen A & CC Ul7 Men 7.32
4 280 Josh PEARSON Bromsgrove & Redditch U17 Men 7.33
5 285 Jody SMITH Charnwood AC U17 Men 7.39
6 272 Kieran HODSON Halesowen A & CC Ul7 Men 7.45
1 350 Ben HIGGINS Charnwood AC U17 Men 7.42
2 267 Harry DRUMMOND Wolverhampton & Bilston AC U1l7 Men 7.45
3 286 Ryan STACEY Darlington H & AC Ul7 Men 7.54
4 275 Isaac MANNING Birchfield Harriers U1l7 Men 7.60
5 257 Ackeel BLAKE Wolverhampton & Bilston U17 Men 7.66
1 281 Zackary Brandon POWELL Midland Schools U17 Men 7.58
2 256 Joshua BENTLEY Worcester AC Ul7 Men 7.64
3 269 Samuel FAIRWEATHER Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC U17 Men 7.64
4 262 Jzaeden CLARKE-DOUGLAS Midland Schools U1l7 Men 7.74
5 266  Thomas DAYMAN Charnwood AC U17 Men 7.76
6 255 Charlie BATES North Somerset AC U17 Men 7.76
1 276 Jonathon MOK Nuneaton Harriers Ul7 Men 7.65
2 252  Prince AKINPELU Midland Schools U17 Men 7.69
3 270 Ellis GAYLE Tipton H Ul7 Men 7.88
4 282 Brandon REES Halesowen A & CC U17 Men 7.91
5 263 Rhys COLES Unattached U17 Men 8.38
6 288 Nathan TIMMINGTON Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT) U17 Men 8.53
1 277 Harvey MORRIS Halesowen ACC Ul7 Men 7.58
2 352 Jay O'LEARY Rugby & Northampton AC U1l7 Men 7.60
3 273 Callum HOLDEN Coventry Godiva H U17 Men 7.91
4 283 Jovone RULE Birchfield Harriers U1l7 Men 8.40
5 278 Benjamin OHARA Birchfield Harriers U17 Men 8.47
6 268 Markus FACEY Birchfield Harriers U1l7 Men T38 8.74

T15 60m U20 Women Round 1

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group IPC  Perf
1 114 Catherine HARDY Gloucester AC U20 Women 7.78
2 110 Harriet COOPER Charnwood AC U20 Women 8.02
3 106 Stephanie BEARDSMORE Cheltenham Harriers U20 Women 8.14
4 107 Bethany CATCHPOWLE Solihull & Small Heath AC U20 Women 8.17
5 111  Mollie DARROCK Royal Sutton Coldfield AC U20 Women 8.38
1 117 Oceane OTSHUDY Coventry Godiva H U20 Women 8.08
2 112 Neve EVANS Wrexham AAC U20 Women 8.29
3 163 Zoe MATTACKS Team Bath AC U20 Women 8.33
4 115 Rachel ILIFFE Royal Sutton Coldfield AC U20 Women 8.59

DQ 113 Jordan HALL Shrewsbury AC U20 Women
1 116 Lois NIMARCO Wolverhampton & Bilston U20 Women 8.43
2 120 Sian WYN-JONES Solihull & Small Heath AC U20 Women 8.58
3 118 Adriana SHELLIE Midland Schools U20 Women 8.67
4 109 Lucy CONIBEAR Yate & District AC U20 Women 8.87
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MIDLAND COUNTIES AA RESULTS
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING DAY 2
19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

T16 60m U20 Men Round 1

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group IPC  Perf
1 305 Mustafa MAHAMUUD Birchfield Harriers U20 Men 7.04
2 308 Rio MITCHAM Telford AC U20 Men 7.08
3 312 Ben TUKA Dudley & Stourbridge H U20 Men 7.10
4 310 Myles RICHARDSON Tamworth AC U20 Men 7.14
5 299 Stefan DUPEY-WHYTE Birchfield Harriers U20 Men 7.14
1 302 Cadeem GORDON Wolverhampton & Bilston AC U20 Men 7.30
2 297 Cody COOKE Hereford & County AC U20 Men 7.41
3 298 Evan CORBETT Halesowen ACC U20 Men 7.43
4 293 Jack BROTHERS Telford AC U20 Men 7.45
5 304 Re'ontae LAING DAVIS Wolverhampton & Bilston U20 Men 7.59
6 294  Danny BURROWES Thames Valley Harriers U20 Men 7.59
1 295 Jamal CHAMBERS Dudley & Stourbridge H U20 Men 7.34
2 311 Luke STOCKDALE Darlington H & AC U20 Men 7.52
3 300 Haydn FINN Telford AC U20 Men 7.56
4 306 Matthew MANSFIELD Solihull & Small Heath AC U20 Men 7.58
5 291 Brad BATEMAN Wolverhampton & Bilston AC U20 Men 7.63
1 309 LeoREAD Oswestry Olympians U20 Men 7.47
2 296 Giovanni CLARKE Hereford & County AC U20 Men 7.52
3 498 Shaun JONES Midland Schools U20 Men 7.62
4 313 George WHITBY HAYES Birchfield Harriers U20 Men 7.70
5 292 Marcus BRAWN Midland Schools U20 Men 8.16

T17 60m Senior Women Round 1

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group IPC  Perf
1 123 Samantha GRIFFITHS Cheltenham Harriers U23 Women 7.75
2 124 Natasha SEGAL Nene Valley Harriers U23 Women 7.99
3 121 Kelly CONSTABLE Gloucester AC U23 Women 8.06
4 126 Tannika BURGESS Wolverhampton & Bilston Senior Women 8.08
5 135 Michelle THOMAS Birchfield Harriers Masters (W40) 8.22
1 164 Paula WILLIAMS Stratford Upon Avon AC Masters (W40) 8.56
2 132 Laura SUGAR Birchfield Harriers Senior Women T44  8.77
3 128 Shadina DULSON Telford AC Senior Women 8.77
4 122 Lucy Nicole DAVIES Coventry Godiva H U23 Women 9.11
1 133  Emma SUHONEN - Senior Women 7.93
2 131 Pavidra SIVANANDARAJAH Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT) Senior Women 9.03
3 129 Jenny MCLOUGHLIN Cwmbran Harriers Senior Women T37 9.13
4 136 Deborah RICCI Bromsgrove & Redditch Masters (W45) 9.14
5 125 Cathy BOOTH Chesterfield & District AC Senior Women T37 12.39
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T18 60m Senior Men Round 1

Posn
1

u b wN R U b WN O U WwWwN

AU WN R

Bib  Athlete

324 Santino DUMMETT
355 Jonathan CHIN
325 Mathias FRANCIS
322 Jeremy DRACKETT
317 Theodore REEVE
316 Idrees MUGHAL

326 Hoshane GABBIDON
329 David MOULD

315 Tashan BROWN

318 Kevin SAMUELS
330 Ben RIEKSTINS

314 Alex BELL

327 Adam HUGHES
335 Andrew GORDON
334 Paul EVANS

340 Paul EDWARDS
356 Tony WELLS

328 David KAMFWA

332 Akinola KEHN-ALAFUN
319 Jamie TAYLOR

333 Matthew LAMB

320 Carl BALDWIN

337 Brian GRAVELSONS

T19 70m Hurdles U13 Girls Round 2

Posn
1
2

Bib  Athlete
140 Willa GIBB
138 Lacey DUTTON

T20 75m Hurdles U13 Boys Round 2

Posn
1

Bib  Athlete
342 Riordan MAYE

T21 75m Hurdles U15 Girls Round 2

Posn
1

Ul wWwN

U s WN

Bib  Athlete

149 Victoria JOHNSON
168 Rebecca JOHNS

167 Georgie IVES-LAPPIN
148 Danielle HOPKINS
147 lola GRANT

166 Sydney DAVIES

142 Alexia BENNETT-CORDY
145 Abbie DRAPER

144  Sadie CRAIG

169 Jessica LAKE

153 Jasmine WILLIAMS

146 Charis FARMER

152 Emily WILD
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MIDLAND COUNTIES AA
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING

19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

Club

Telford AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers
Cheltenham & County Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Birchfield Harriers

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club
Telford AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Birchfield Harriers

Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Brecon AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Corby AC

Not Listed

Severn AC

Unknown Runner

Notts AC

Not Listed

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Club
Yate AC
Birchfield Harriers

Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Club

Charnwood AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Peterborough AC

Worcester AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

Tipton Harriers

Rugby & Northampton AC
Telford AC

Mansfield H

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Cannock & Stafford AC

Stratford-upon-Avon AC

@) track

Age Group
Senior Men
U23 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
U23 Men
U23 Men

Senior Men
Senior Men
U23 Men
U23 Men
Senior Men
U23 Men

Senior Men

Masters (M40
Masters (M40
Masters (M55
Masters (M65

Senior Men
Masters (M35)
U23 Men
Masters (M35)
Senior Men
Masters (M45)

Age Group
U13 Girls
U13 Girls

Age Group
U13 Boys

Age Group
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

U15 Girls

IPC

T12

IPC

IPC

IPC

RESULTS
DAY 2

Perf
7.18
7.21
7.23
7.25
7.27
7.39

731
7.48
7.50
7.52
7.53

7.82
7.93
8.41
8.60
9.30

7.73
7.94
7.98
8.04
8.37
8.68

Perf
11.75
12.90

Perf
14.16

Perf
11.69
12.04
12.38
12.77
12.82
12.91

12.86
12.89
12.89
13.13
13.30
13.39

15.85
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T22 80m Hurdles U17 Women Round 2

Posn
1

S w N

A WN R

T23 80m Hurdles U15 Boys Round 2

Bib Athlete
172 Amy PYE
154  Jenna BLUNDELL

157 Imogen DAWE-LANE

174  Jamelia SMITH

155 Isabel BREEDEN
170 Rhania AKII-BUA
161 Ellen SMITH
159 Clara NUTHALL

Posn
1

u b w N

T24 100m Hurdles U20 Women Round 2

Bib  Athlete

359 Oliver DAKIN
347 Cole WILLIAMS
358 Alfie BOWERS
360 John STOLBERG
346 Owen SPROSTON

Posn
1
2

T25 100m Hurdles U17 Men Round 2

Bib Athlete
175 Mollie COURTNEY
176 Amber GRIFFITHS

Posn
1

2
3
4

N -

T26 110m Hurdles Senior Men Round 2

Bib  Athlete

354 Tré THOMAS
353 Jack SUMNERS
351 Oliver LAMBERT
352 Jay O'LEARY

350 Ben HIGGINS
363 Nathan LANGLEY
361 Thomas BRITT

Posn
1

Bib  Athlete
366 Jordan MITCHELL
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MIDLAND COUNTIES AA
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING

19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

Club

Cannock & Stafford AC
Team Bath AC

Team Bath AC
Peterborough AC

Cardiff AAC

Rugby & Northampton AC
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Cardiff AAC

Club

Chesterfield & District AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club
City of Stoke AC

Club
Cheltenham Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC

Club

Charnwood AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Charnwood AC

Worksop Harriers
Cardiff AAC

Club
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

@) track

Age Group IPC
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women

Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women
Ul7 Women

Age Group IPC
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

Age Group IPC
U20 Women
U20 Women

Age Group IPC
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men

Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men

Age Group IPC
U23 Men

RESULTS
DAY 2

Perf
11.62
11.99
12.17
12.28

12.33
12.61
12.79
13.28

Perf
11.88
13.95
14.09
14.40
19.54

Perf
13.79
15.79

Perf
13.28
13.56
13.73
15.78

14.61

14.92
15.30

Perf
16.51
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MIDLAND COUNTIES AA RESULTS
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING DAY 2
19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

T27 100m U13 Girls Round 2

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group IPC  Perf
1 25  Annie SAGHRI Rugby & Northampton AC U13 Girls 13.69
2 17  Nifemi OGUNBASE Wolverhampton & Bilston AC U13 Girls 13.76
3 9  Olivia HOPWOOD Birchfield Harriers U13 Girls 14.04
4 19 Rosina ORTON Birchfield Harriers U13 Girls 14.27
5 7 Lizzy HARRISON Huntingdonshire U13 Girls 14.41
1 30 Ruby WOOD Rugby & Northampton AC U13 Girls 14.44
2 5  Manasi DEDHIA Wreake & Soar Valley U13 Girls 14.49
3 26 April SEATON Saffron AC U13 Girls 14.72
4 138 Lacey DUTTON Birchfield Harriers U13 Girls 15.07
1 4 Megan DAVIES Wolverhampton & Bilston U13 Girls 14.69
2 15 Freya MORRIS Halesowen ACC U13 Girls 14.79
3 1  Lottie BENTLEY Worcester AC U13 Girls 14.86
4 29 Amber THRELFALL Birchfield Harriers U13 Girls 14.92
5 18  Lucy O'NEILL Birchfield Harriers U13 Girls 15.07
1 10  Scarlett LEWIN Saffron AC U13 Girls 15.14
2 22 Mica QUINN Rugby & Northampton AC U13 Girls 15.24
3 8  Amber HOPKINS Worcester AC U13 Girls 15.61
4 6 Hannah GADD DASH AC U13 Girls 15.99
5 24 Hollie RILEY Doncaster AC U13 Girls 16.03
6 20  Mollie Mae PENIKET-ALDRIDGE  Birchfield Harriers U13 Girls 16.15
1 16 Farra NIJAR Birchfield Harriers U13 Girls 15.82
2 28  Riley SMITH-WHITE Saffron AC U13 Girls 16.56
3 14 La-Chay MCDONALD Midland Schools U13 Girls 16.71
4 27  Caitlin SHARRATT Saffron AC U13 Girls 20.66

T28 100m U13 Boys Round 2

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group IPC  Perf
1 202 Demico BURTON Midland Schools U13 Boys 13.36
2 217 David SEIDU Wreake Runners U13 Boys 13.37
3 214  Isaiah OGOULA Birchfield Harriers U13 Boys 13.40
4 205 Kaiyuki CRISP Rugby & Northampton AC U13 Boys 14.23
5 219 Sachin THETHY Rugby & Northampton AC U13 Boys 14.43
1 215 Daniel OLIVER Nuneaton Harriers U13 Boys 14.30
2 206 Tyriqgue GRANT-FAGAN Royal Sutton Coldfield U13 Boys 14.38
3 208 James GRIFFITHS Royal Sutton Coldfield AC U13 Boys 14.79
4 216 Aaron OSHENYE Royal Sutton Coldfield AC U13 Boys 15.08
5 201 Josh BLAKESLEY Cannock & Stafford AC U13 Boys 15.14
6 209 Finley HAY Birchfield Harriers U13 Boys 15.25
1 220 Marcus WRIGHT Saffron Ac U13 Boys 15.49
2 212 Charlie KEIGHT Saffron AC U13 Boys 15.51
3 213 Juhuiyay MCDONALD Midland Schools U13 Boys 15.80
4 207 Harry GRAVELSONS Stratford Upon Avon AC U13 Boys 16.18
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MIDLAND COUNTIES AA RESULTS
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING DAY 2
19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

T29 100m U15 Girls Round 2

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group IPC  Perf
1 62  Lauryn WALKER Birchfield Harriers U15 Girls 12.48
2 47 Iris OLIARNYK Halesowen A & CC U15 Girls 12.65
3 31 Mary BEETHAM-GREEN Rugby & Northampton AC U15 Girls 12.70
4 151 Mia LOWNDES Sale Harriers Manchester U15 Girls 12.84
5 46  Beth LLOYD Birchfield Harriers U15 Girls 12.95
6 149 Victoria JOHNSON Charnwood AC U15 Girls 13.02
1 53  Ruka SHONIBARE Sale Harriers Manchester U15 Girls 12.97
2 34  Ellie BROWN Notts AC U15 Girls 13.05
3 50 Molly PALMER Charnwood AC U15 Girls 13.42
4 59  Elizabeth TRUSLOVE Rugby & Northampton AC U15 Girls 13.56
5 146 Charis FARMER Cannock & Stafford AC U15 Girls 13.63
6 147 lola GRANT Rugby & Northampton AC U15 Girls 13.75
1 48  Josie ORANGE Wreake Runners U15 Girls 13.56
2 148 Danielle HOPKINS Worcester AC U15 Girls 13.59
3 142  Alexia BENNETT-CORDY Tipton Harriers U15 Girls 13.61
4 35 Euriella CRISTOVAO Birchfield Harriers U15 Girls 13.70
5 58 Poppy TOTT-BUSWELL Wreake & Soar Valley U15 Girls 13.84
6 38 Amber DUNKLEY-DARBY Birchfield Harriers U15 Girls 13.85

51 Safia PARAISO Halesowen A & CC U15 Girls 13.85
1 32 Lydia BONSHOR Charnwood AC U15 Girls 13.85
2 52  Caitlin RODWAY Birchfield Harriers U15 Girls 14.09
3 42  Angela JILLE Saffron AC U15 Girls 14.10
4 33  Lauren BOWMAN Tamworth AC U15 Girls 14.12
5 143 Maddie CLARK Stratford-upon-Avon AC U15 Girls 14.35
6 64  Sienna WILLIAMS Midland Schools U15 Girls 14.38
1 55  Megan SMITH Nuneaton Harriers U15 Girls 14.10
2 153 Jasmine WILLIAMS Stratford Upon Avon AC U15 Girls 14.47
3 56  Faith SPENCER Wolverhampton & Bilston U15 Girls 14.51
4 40  Lauren GAVIN Coventry Godiva Harriers U15 Girls 14.54
5 37 Lauren DEGVILLE-JONES Birchfield Harriers U15 Girls 14.54
6 39 Luka EMANUEL Birchfield Harriers U15 Girls 14.59
1 41  Charlotte GRAVELSONS Stratford Upon Avon AC U15 Girls 14.88
2 45  Poppy KELLY Wolverhampton & Bilston AC U15 Girls 14.99
3 436 Parisse LINTON-SHAW Rugby & Northampton AC U15 Girls 15.10
4 65 Georgina WOOD Birchfield Harriers U15 Girls 15.11
5 36 Beth DARROCK Royal Sutton Coldfield AC U15 Girls 15.88
6 43 Erin KEIGHT Saffron AC U15 Girls 16.35
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T30 100m U15 Boys Round 2

Posn
1

U b WN U b WN U b WN O U WwWwN

A w N

Bib
234
243
228
250
237
233

249
239
221
229
222

235
231
240
242
223

246
248
236
347
244

345
224
344
346

20/03/2016 23:22

Athlete

Carrick MCDONOUGH
Amara THAKKER
Zachary ELLIOTT
Oshay WILLIAMS
Harvey REYNOLDS
Euan JONES

Callum WHYMAN
Morgan SENIOR
Ben BASTEN
Cameron FUTERS
Kyle BODEN

Lewis MCKEOWN
Benjamin HARRINGTON
Rhys SHEARER

Johnny SINGH

Conlan BOYLE

Hugo VILLALOBOS-FINNIGAN
Samuel WHITTAKER

Yahye MOHAMED

Cole WILLIAMS

Paul THOMAS

Matthew REGISTER
Everal BROOKS
Joel MATTACKS
Owen SPROSTON

MIDLAND COUNTIES AA
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING

19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

Club

Blaenau Gwent AC
Saffron AC
Birchfield Harriers
Unattached
Newport Harriers
Wreake Runners

Team Bath AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Midland Schools

Saffron AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)
Rugby & Northampton AC

Not Listed

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Midland Schools

Cardiff AAC
Birchfield Harriers
Team Bath AC
City of Stoke AC

@) track

Age Group IPC
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys
U15 Boys

RESULTS
DAY 2

Perf
11.96
12.01
12.10
12.15
12.22
12.29

12.23
12.32
12.51
12.54
12.66

12.71
12.71
12.80
12.83
13.41

13.11
13.19
13.38
13.50
13.52

13.18
14.14
14.96
15.00
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MIDLAND COUNTIES AA RESULTS
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING DAY 2
19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

T31 100m U17 Women Round 2

Posn Bib  Athlete Club Age Group IPC  Perf
1 90 Josie OLIARNYK Halesowen A & CC Ul7 Women 12.01
2 93  Cassie-Ann PEMBERTON Birchfield Harriers Ul7 Women 12.14
3 81 Molly JENKS Halesowen ACC U17 Women 12.70
4 74 Katie DANIEL Nuneaton Harriers U1l7 Women 12.78
5 83  Jazzmin KIFFIN Charnwood AC U1l7 Women 12.84
6 155 Isabel BREEDEN Cardiff AAC Ul7 Women 13.55
1 70  Megan BROAD Telford AC U17 Women 12.82
2 154  Jenna BLUNDELL Team Bath AC Ul7 Women 12.92
3 89 Heidi NORGROVE Saffron Ac Ul7 Women 12.95
4 102 Abbie WALTERS Wolverhampton & Bilston U17 Women 12.95
5 66 Laurone AGER Rugby & Northampton AC U17 Women 13.12
1 157 Imogen DAWE-LANE Team Bath AC Ul7 Women 13.15
2 71  Turaya BRYAN-TRACEY Birchfield Harriers U17 Women 13.16
3 78 Kaya GORDON Wolverhampton & Bilston AC U17 Women 13.20
4 94  Charlie PETERS Cannock & Stafford AC U17 Women 13.25
5 75 Venise ELLIOTT Birchfield Harriers Ul7 Women 13.59
1 69 Donachae BLAICE Midland Schools Ul7 Women 13.27
2 97  Emily RILEY Doncaster AC Ul7 Women 13.30
3 91 Kai ONOKAH Wolverhampton & Bilston U17 Women 13.45
4 72 Laryce COKE Wolverhampton & Bilston U17 Women 13.50
5 67 Molly BENNETT Bath University U17 Women 13.62
1 79  Aishat HAMMED Birchfield Harriers Ul7 Women 13.45
2 86 Chelsey MARSDEN Birchfield Harriers U1l7 Women 13.62
3 161 Ellen SMITH City of Sheffield & Dearne AC U17 Women 13.78
4 84  Ellie LARKIN Wolverhampton & Bilston U17 Women 13.79
5 101 Sophie TEMPLE Gloucester AC U17 Women 13.99
1 92  Lauren PARCHMENT Wolverhampton & Bilston U17 Women 13.77
2 68 Kate BISHOP Halesowen A & CC Ul7 Women 13.79
3 98 Louise ROBINSON Birchfield Harriers Ul7 Women 13.86
4 159 Clara NUTHALL Cardiff AAC U1l7 Women 13.90
5 95 Eden REDDY Birchfield Harriers Ul7 Women 14.10
6 104 Emily WOOD Birchfield Harriers U1l7 Women 14.62
1 77  Zydonie FEARON Saffron Ac U1l7 Women 13.71
2 88 Rita MPONZO Midland Schools Ul7 Women 13.84
3 85 Holly LEGISTER Halesowen ACC U1l7 Women 13.87
4 100 Annie STONEBRIDGE Burton AC Ul7 Women 14.11
5 103 Abby WARD Saffron Ac U1l7 Women 14.27
6 99 Megan SMITH Midland Schools U17 Women 15.61
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T32 100m U17 Men Round 2

Posn
1

AU WN R U WwWN - U WN R ubd w N

U WwN -

Bib
261
354
284
285
350

351
286
272
267
277
281

275
276
257
256
269
266

252
270
255
273
262
282

254
264
263
283
288
268

Athlete

Kaie CHAMBERS -BROWN
Tré THOMAS

Ryan SHIPPY

Jody SMITH

Ben HIGGINS

Oliver LAMBERT

Ryan STACEY

Kieran HODSON

Harry DRUMMOND
Harvey MORRIS

Zackary Brandon POWELL

Isaac MANNING
Jonathon MOK

Ackeel BLAKE

Joshua BENTLEY
Samuel FAIRWEATHER
Thomas DAYMAN

Prince AKINPELU

Ellis GAYLE

Charlie BATES

Callum HOLDEN

Jzaeden CLARKE-DOUGLAS
Brandon REES

Ryan ANGLIN

Robert DAKIN

Rhys COLES

Jovone RULE

Nathan TIMMINGTON
Markus FACEY

T33 100m U20 Women Round 2

Posn
1

b wN S~ w N

>~ W N

Bib
114
110
117
107

112
163
113
116
111

120
115
118
109
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Athlete

Catherine HARDY
Harriet COOPER
Oceane OTSHUDY
Bethany CATCHPOWLE

Neve EVANS
Zoe MATTACKS
Jordan HALL
Lois NIMARCO
Mollie DARROCK

Sian WYN-JONES
Rachel ILIFFE
Adriana SHELLIE
Lucy CONIBEAR

MIDLAND COUNTIES AA
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING
19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood AC
Halesowen A & CC
Charnwood AC
Charnwood AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Darlington H & AC
Halesowen A & CC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Halesowen ACC

Midland Schools

Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Worcester AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Charnwood AC

Midland Schools
Tipton H

North Somerset AC
Coventry Godiva H
Midland Schools
Halesowen A & CC

Midland Schools

Yate AC

Unattached

Birchfield Harriers

Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)
Birchfield Harriers

Club

Gloucester AC
Charnwood AC

Coventry Godiva H
Solihull & Small Heath AC

Wrexham AAC

Team Bath AC
Shrewsbury AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Midland Schools

Yate & District AC

@) track

Age Group
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men

Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men

Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men

Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men

Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men
Ul7 Men

Age Group

U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women
U20 Women

IPC

138

IPC

RESULTS
DAY 2

Perf
10.91
11.45
11.47
11.55
11.63

11.61
11.64
11.71
11.76
11.89
12.09

11.92
11.95
11.97
11.98
12.15
12.17

12.02
12.21
12.23
12.42
12.55
12.63

12.29
12.50
13.14
13.35
13.38
13.87

Perf
12.36
12.63
13.04
13.21

13.16
13.24
13.35
13.45
13.61

13.45
13.87
13.95
1411
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T34 100m U20 Men Round 2

Posn
1

U b WN U WN R ubd w N

N -

Bib
305
308
299
310
302

303
295
297
296
293
298

304
300
311
306
498

291
292
307

Athlete

Mustafa MAHAMUUD
Rio MITCHAM

Stefan DUPEY-WHYTE
Myles RICHARDSON
Cadeem GORDON

Cyrus JACKSON
Jamal CHAMBERS
Cody COOKE
Giovanni CLARKE
Jack BROTHERS
Evan CORBETT

Re'ontae LAING DAVIS
Haydn FINN

Luke STOCKDALE
Matthew MANSFIELD
Shaun JONES

Brad BATEMAN
Marcus BRAWN
Kieran MAXWELL

T35 100m Senior Women Round 2

Posn
1
2
3

DQ

B~ W N R

Bib
123
133
124
121

164
131
136
125
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Athlete

Samantha GRIFFITHS
Emma SUHONEN
Natasha SEGAL

Kelly CONSTABLE

Paula WILLIAMS

Pavidra SIVANANDARAJAH

Deborah RICCI
Cathy BOOTH

MIDLAND COUNTIES AA
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING
19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

Club

Birchfield Harriers

Telford AC

Birchfield Harriers

Tamworth AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

Midland Schools
Dudley & Stourbridge H
Hereford & County AC
Hereford & County AC
Telford AC

Halesowen ACC

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Telford AC

Darlington H & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC
Midland Schools

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Midland Schools
Darlington H & AC

Club
Cheltenham Harriers

Nene Valley Harriers
Gloucester AC

Stratford Upon Avon AC

Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club (BRAT)

Bromsgrove & Redditch
Chesterfield & District AC

@) track

Age Group
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

U20 Men
U20 Men
U20 Men

Age Group
U23 Women
Senior Women
U23 Women
U23 Women

Masters (W40)
Senior Women
Masters (W45)
Senior Women

IPC

T42

IPC

137

RESULTS
DAY 2

Perf
10.96
11.13
11.23
11.25
11.59

11.32
11.49
11.52
11.74
11.77
11.82

11.91
11.91
11.91
12.00
12.04

12.04
13.20
15.49

Perf
12.37
12.60
12.76

13.65
14.18
14.79
20.48

Page 22 of 23



T36 100m Senior Men Round 2

Posn Bib

1 322
324
325
317
355
326

O U WwWwN

329
314
315
330
318
335

U WwWwN -

312
313
332
333
341

u b wN R

294
334
320
340
337

u b wN R
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Athlete

Jeremy DRACKETT
Santino DUMMETT
Mathias FRANCIS
Theodore REEVE
Jonathan CHIN
Hoshane GABBIDON

David MOULD
Alex BELL

Tashan BROWN
Ben RIEKSTINS
Kevin SAMUELS
Andrew GORDON

Ben TUKA

George WHITBY HAYES
Akinola KEHN-ALAFUN
Matthew LAMB

John STATHAM

Danny BURROWES
Paul EVANS

Carl BALDWIN

Paul EDWARDS
Brian GRAVELSONS

MIDLAND COUNTIES AA
3rd INDOOR OPEN MEETING

19 & 20 MARCH 2016 @ HPC, BIRMINGHAM

Club

Cheltenham & County Harriers
Telford AC

Birchfield Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Birchfield Harriers

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC

Telford AC

Birmingham Running Athletics & Triathlon Club
Kingston AC & Poly Harriers

Dudley & Stourbridge H
Birchfield Harriers
Severn AC

Notts AC

Charnwood A C

Thames Valley Harriers
Brecon AC

Not Listed

Cannock & Stafford AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC

@) track

Age Group
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
U23 Men

U23 Men

Senior Men

Senior Men
U23 Men

U23 Men
Senior Men
U23 Men
Masters (M40)

U20 Men
U20 Men
Masters (M35)
Masters (M35)
Masters (M55)

U20 Men
Masters (M40)
Senior Men
Masters (M55)
Masters (M45)

IPC

T12

RESULTS
DAY 2

Perf
11.18
11.30
11.36
11.39
11.44
11.47

11.71
11.72
11.77
11.86
11.88
13.06

11.21
11.80
12.51
12.69
12.83

11.78
13.08
13.14
13.64
13.85
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